
Edith Barker - White Mesa Mill -- Second Round of Interrogatories from Review of  License 
Amendment Request and Environmental Report for Cell 4B -- Supplemental Response 

  
Dear Mr. Finerfrock, 
  
Please see the attached supplementary response to the Second Round of Interrogatories From the Review of the 
License Amendment Request and Environmental Report for Cell 4B, in word‐searchable pdf format. 
  
Hard copies of the attached are being delivered by Federal Express. 
  
Yours Truly, 
  
David C. Frydenlund 
Vice President, Regulatory Affairs and Counsel 

  

From:    David Frydenlund <DFrydenlund@denisonmines.com>
To:    Dane Finerfrock <DFINERFROCK@utah.gov>
Date:    2/12/2010 5:12 PM
Subject:    White Mesa Mill -- Second Round of Interrogatories from Review of  License 

Amendment Request and Environmental Report for Cell 4B -- Supplemental Response
CC:

   

Loren Morton <lmorton@utah.gov>, "Robert_D_Baird@URSCorp.com" 
<Robert_D_Baird@URSCorp.com>, Harold Roberts <HRoberts@denisonmines.com>, 
Stewart Smith <stewarts@hgcinc.com>, "Doug Chambers - SENES 
ConsultantsLimited" <dchambers@senes.ca>, David Turk 
<DTurk@denisonmines.com>, "RonHochstein" <RHochstein@denisonmines.com>

Attachments:
   

SENES Consultants Limited Letter 2.12.10.pdf; Denison Letter Dated 2.12.10.pdf; 
Hydro Geo Chem, Inc. Letter 2.12.10.pdf; MILDOS Sensitivity Run Input Output files 
vol 1 2.12.10.pdf; MILDOS Sensitivity Run Input Output files vol 2 2.12.10.pdf

David Frydenlund 
Vice President, Regulatory Affairs and Counsel 
 
t: (303) 389-4130  |  f: (303) 389-4125 
1050 17th Street, Suite 950, Denver, CO 80265 

DENISON MINES (USA) CORP
www.denisonmines.com

  
This e-mail is intended for exclusive use the person(s) mentioned as the recipient(s).  This message and any attached files with it are confidential and may contain 
privileged or proprietary information.  If you are not the intended recipient(s) please delete this message and notify the sender.  You may not use, distribute print or 
copy this message if you are not the intended recipient(s). 
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